Im PDF ist die Erste und letzte Seite mit den Originalen Deckblättern auszutauschen
TECHNICAL DATA
Technical Data
Compact Line Module
CV064
V064
Technical Data  Module Compact Line
en-2 TD-CV064-000en Revision: 09

Nameplate    Designation
A Company logo
B Model nomenclature CV064
C Serial number
D Article code
E DC link voltage
F Nominal and maximum voltage
G Maximum power
H Speed (limited)
i
Operating pressure of
sealing/cooling air
J CE marking
K IP protection class
L Address
Tbl: Identificaten plate
Module Compact Line
Technical Data
Revision: 09 TD-CV064-000en en-3
Type code for easy selection
 Excample for a possible selection: ER20 230V Variant A
Connector variant in relation to the screw-on surface
Specials: Connector variant in relation to the screw-on surface for encoder versions
Saw   ER20   Quick Change      Quick Change with 10mm Stroke
230V   400V
A        B      C
EA        EB     EC    ED
Technical Data  Module Compact Line
en-4 TD-CV064-000en Revision: 09
Technical data
Type code  Saw Module ER20 Module
Tool holder  Saw blade (BO 20) ER 20 (collet)
Direction of motor
rotation (against clockwise
with a view of the tool
holder)
Counterclockwise rotation
(ccw)
Left / right rotating field (ccw
& cw)
Max. Acceleration
during operation
m/s2 19,6 (2G)
Max. Radial force
on the motor spindle
N 305
Hight mm 63,8
Width mm 63,8